PageNo .: 1 Statement of account
I} HOFC BANK |
We understand your world ﬁﬁﬁ?‘.ﬂg Branch ELDI,E:%TQQE,L\I&CL?IJY PHASE 1 BRANCH
NO.8 NEELADRINAGAR ROAD,
) PHASE 1 ELECTRONIC CITY
MR VELURI PHANINDRA CHOWDARY gt'gt’e Ei’;ﬁﬁ#ﬁ%
28-3-196 Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
SHARADA NAGAR 5TH CROSS oD Limit 10 Currency : INR
SRI SAl GIRLS JUNIOR COLLEGE (E:T::D EQHQABTE;XS%LURW“@GMA”--COM
ANANTAPUR 515002 AccountNo  : 50100533361972 PRIME
ANDHRA PRADESH A/C Open Date : 08/12/2022
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0003781 MICR : 560240101
Branch Code  : 3781 Product Code: 113
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/06/2024 To : 31/12/2024
Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. ValueDt | Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance
01/06/24 [POS 416021X XXX XX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000415301012627, 01/06/24 10,000.00 41,098.79
01/06/24 |UPI-MAGADI RAJA-RAJAMAGADI @Y BL-CNRB00000 0000415366519107| 01/06/24 300.00 40,798.79
33-415366519107-SENDING FROM ULTRA
01/06/24 [POS 416021X X XXX X7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000415304013014 01/06/24 25.00 40,773.79
01/06/24 [POS 416021X XXX XX 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000415304013021 01/06/24 10,000.00 30,773.79
01/06/24 [IMPS-415310153584-7013145515-9229874-ICl 0000415310153584| 01/06/24 5,000.00 25,773.79
C-XXXXXX5515-HI
01/06/24 [POS 416021X XX XXX 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000415305013045/ 01/06/24 10,000.00 15,773.79
01/06/24 [POS 416021X XXX XX 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000415305012997| 01/06/24 5,000.00 10,773.79
01/06/24 (153412308864-8374103962-PHANINDRA 0000000105945405 01/06/24 5,000.00 5,773.79
01/06/24 |UPI-MAGADI RAJA-RAJAMAGADI @Y BL-CNRB00000 0000415366559797| 01/06/24 100.00 5,673.79
33-415366559797-SENDING FROM ULTRA
01/06/24 |UPI-CASHFREE PAY MENTS-POWERACCESS.CASHFR 0000415358326211] 01/06/24 9,350.00 15,023.79
EE@AXISBANK-UTIB0001920-415358326211-M PL
01/06/24 |UPI-SYED KHIZER UL HAQ-DIRECTVG@YBL-UBIN 0000451988692441/ 01/06/24 80,000.00 95,023.79
0545473-451988692441-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
01/06/24 |ATW-416021X XXX XX 7045-S1IANKN25-ANANTAPUR 0000000000008233 01/06/24 20,000.00 75,023.79
01/06/24 |IATW-416021X XX XXX7045-SIANKN25-ANANTAPUR 0000000000008234f 01/06/24 20,000.00 55,023.79
01/06/24 |IATW-416021X XX XXX7045-SIANKN25-ANANTAPUR 0000000000008235 01/06/24 20,000.00 35,023.79
01/06/24 |ATW-416021X XXX XX7045-S1IANKN25-ANANTAPUR 0000000000008236( 01/06/24 10,000.00 25,023.79
02/06/24 [POS 416021X X XXX X7045 ANANTHA POLICEW 0000415402425107| 02/06/24 523.00 24,500.79
02/06/24 [POS 416021X XXX XX 7045 SMART POINT 0000000000005163 02/06/24 425.99 24,074.80
02/06/24 [|MPS-415410140473-9985322020-9240237-HDF 0000415410140473 02/06/24 5,000.00 19,074.80
C-XXXXXX2020-HI
02/06/24 [POS 416021X X XXX X7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000415411016028 02/06/24 2,500.00 16,574.80
02/06/24 [POS 416021X XX XXX 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000415412016099 02/06/24 2,500.00 14,074.80
02/06/24 [POS 416021X X XX XX 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000415412016227, 02/06/24 1,550.00 12,524.80
03/06/24 [POS 416021X XXX XX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000415512018179 03/06/24 2,500.00 10,024.80
03/06/24 [POS 416021X XX XXX 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000415513018199 03/06/24 5,000.00 5,024.80
03/06/24 [POS 416021X X XX XX 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000415513018402 03/06/24 2,500.00 2,524.80

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 2 Statement of account
I} HOFC BANK |
We understand your world ﬁﬁﬁ?‘.ﬂg Branch ELDI,E:%T;SL\I&CL?IJY PHASE 1 BRANCH
NO.8 NEELADRINAGAR ROAD,
' PHASE 1 ELECTRONIC CITY
MR VELURI PHANINDRA CHOWDARY g?t/e Ei’;ﬁﬁ#ﬁ%
28-3-196 Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
SHARADA NAGAR 5TH CROSS oD Limit 10 Currency : INR
SRI SAI GIRLS JUNIOR COLLEGE (E:TS";": 5 EQHQAB?E;XS%LUR'%@GMA' L.COM
ANANTAPUR 515002 AccountNo  : 50100533361972 PRIME
ANDHRA PRADESH A/C Open Date : 08/12/2022
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0003781 MICR : 560240101
Branch Code  : 3781 Product Code: 113
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/06/2024 To : 31/12/2024
03/06/24 |POS 416021XXXXXX 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000415514018455 03/06/24 1,600.00 924.80
03/06/24 |POS 416021X X XXX X 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000415514018474 03/06/24 500.00 424.80
03/06/24 [POS 416021X XXX XX 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000415514018390 03/06/24 100.00 324.80
03/06/24 |UPI-MR BODDU RAVI TEJA Y-RAVI9876@AXL-ID 0000415567541343 03/06/24 260.00 64.80
|BOOOV 086-415567541343-SENDING FROM ULTR
A
05/06/24 |POS 416021XXXXXX 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000415703022199 05/06/24 50.00 14.80
05/06/24 |IMPS-415718910913-MR VELURI PHANINDRA-I 0000415718910913 05/06/24 4,999.00 5,013.80
DFB-XXXXXXX7174-IMPSTXN
05/06/24 |POS 416021XXXXXX 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000415713023186 05/06/24 2,500.00 2,513.80
05/06/24 |NEFT CR-IDFB0010201-MR VELURI PHANINDRA IDFBH24157727512 05/06/24 1.00 2,514.80
CHOWDARY -PHANINDRA-IDFBH24157727512
05/06/24 |POS 416021XXXXXX 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000415713023236 05/06/24 2,140.00 374.80
05/06/24 |IMPS-415719978896-MR VELURI PHANINDRA-I 0000415719978896 05/06/24 5,000.00 5,374.80
DFB-XXXXXXX7174-IMPSTXN
05/06/24 |POS 416021XXXXXX 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000415714023337 05/06/24 5,000.00 374.80
05/06/24 |IMPS-415720029748-MR VELURI PHANINDRA-I 0000415720029748 05/06/24 10,000.00 10,374.80
DFB-XXXXXXX7174-IMPSTXN
05/06/24 |POS 416021XXXXXX 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000415714023517 05/06/24 10,000.00 374.80
05/06/24 |IMPS-415720037315-MR VELURI PHANINDRA-I 0000415720037315 05/06/24 5,000.00 5,374.80
DFB-XXXXXXX7174-IMPSTXN
05/06/24 |POS 416021XXXXXX 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000415715023524 05/06/24 5,000.00 374.80
05/06/24 |UPI-CASHFREE PAYMENTS-POWERACCESS.CASHFR 0000415787034471 05/06/24 116.00 490.80
EE@AXISBANK-UTIB0001920-415787034471-MPL
05/06/24 [UPI-MR BODDU RAVI TEJA Y-RAVITEJAYADAVA4U 0000415768182706 05/06/24 490.00 0.80
U@OKAXIS-1DIB0O00V 086-415768182706-SENDIN
G FROM ULTRA
06/06/24 |CASH DEPOSIT-XXXXXXXXXX1972-HOUSING BOAR 0000000000007317, 06/06/24 9,500.00 9,500.80
D COLONY
06/06/24 [POS 416021X XXX XX 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000415801024264 06/06/24 5,000.00 4,500.80
06/06/24 |UPI-CASHFREE PAYMENTS-POWERACCESS.CASHFR 0000415889100057 06/06/24 17,951.00 22,451.80
EE@AXISBANK-UTIB0001920-415889100057-MPL

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 3 Statement of account
I} HOFC BANK |
We understand your world ﬁﬁﬁ?‘.ﬂg Branch ELDI,E:%T;SL\I&CL?IJY PHASE 1 BRANCH
NO.8 NEELADRINAGAR ROAD,
' PHASE 1 ELECTRONIC CITY
MR VELURI PHANINDRA CHOWDARY g?t/e Ei’;ﬁﬁ#ﬁ%
28-3-196 Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
SHARADA NAGAR 5TH CROSS oD Limit 10 Currency : INR
SRI SAI GIRLS JUNIOR COLLEGE (E:TS";": 5 EQHQAB?E;XS%LUR'%@GMA' L.COM
ANANTAPUR 515002 AccountNo  : 50100533361972 PRIME
ANDHRA PRADESH A/C Open Date : 08/12/2022
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0003781 MICR : 560240101
Branch Code  : 3781 Product Code: 113
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/06/2024 To : 31/12/2024
06/06/24 (158412323054-8374103962-PHANINDRA 0000000105982731 06/06/24 10,000.00 12,451.80
06/06/24 |POS 416021X X XXX X 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000415810025141 06/06/24 2,500.00 9,951.80
06/06/24 |POS 416021X X XXX X 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000415810025151 06/06/24 2,500.00 7,451.80
06/06/24 |POS 416021XXXXXX 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000415810025155 06/06/24 2,500.00 4,951.80
06/06/24 |UPI-MR BODDU RAVI TEJA Y-RAVI9876@Y BL-ID 0000452430700442 06/06/24 9,800.00 14,751.80
|BOOOV 086-452430700442-PAYMENT FROM PHON
E
06/06/24 |UPI-MR BODDU RAVI TEJA Y-RAVITEJAYADAVA4U 0000415868387124 06/06/24 1,000.00 13,751.80
U@OKAXIS-1DIB0O00V 086-415868387124-SENDIN
G FROM ULTRA
06/06/24 |UPI-MR BODDU RAVI TEJA Y-RAVI9876@Y BL-ID 0000452414890976 06/06/24 3,600.00 17,351.80
|BOOOV 086-452414890976-PAYMENT FROM PHON
E
06/06/24 |UPI-DEFAULT NAME-7013145515469@PAY TM-ICI 0000415868411500 06/06/24 200.00 17,151.80
C0000672-415868411500-SENDING FROM ULTRA
07/06/24 |POS 416021XXXXXX 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000415901026734 07/06/24 2,500.00 14,651.80
07/06/24 |POS 416021X X XXX X 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000415901026745 07/06/24 2,000.00 12,651.80
07/06/24 |POS 416021X X XXX X 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000415902026761 07/06/24 2,500.00 10,151.80
07/06/24 |POS 416021XXXXXX 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000415902026795 (07/06/24 3,500.00 6,651.80
07/06/24 |POS 416021X X XXX X 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000415903026918 07/06/24 3,800.00 2,851.80
07/06/24 |UPI-MR BODDU RAVI TEJA Y-RAVITEJAYADAVA4U 0000415968531477 07/06/24 300.00 2,551.80
U@OKAXIS-1DIB000V 086-415968531477-SENDIN
G FROM ULTRA
07/06/24 [POS 416021X XXX XX 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000415904026848 07/06/24 2,500.00 51.80
07/06/24 |IMPS-415918923044-MR VELURI PHANINDRA-I 0000415918923044 (07/06/24 5,000.00 5,051.80
DFB-XXXXXXX7174-IMPSTXN
07/06/24 |POS 416021X X XXX X 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000415913027935 07/06/24 5,000.00 51.80
07/06/24 [IMPS-415920988727-MR VELURI PHANINDRA-I 0000415920988727 07/06/24 9,000.00 9,051.80
DFB-XXXXXXX7174-IMPSTXN
07/06/24 [POS 416021X X XXX X 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000415914028088 07/06/24 8,800.00 251.80
07/06/24 [IMPS-415920997701-MR VELURI PHANINDRA-I 0000415920997701] 07/06/24 10,000.00 10,251.80
DFB-XXXXXXX7174-IMPSTXN

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 4 Statement of account
I} HOFC BANK |
We understand your world ﬁﬁﬁ?‘.ﬂg Branch ELDI,E:%T;SL\I&CL?IJY PHASE 1 BRANCH
NO.8 NEELADRINAGAR ROAD,
' PHASE 1 ELECTRONIC CITY
MR VELURI PHANINDRA CHOWDARY g?t/e Ei’;ﬁﬁ#ﬁ%
28-3-196 Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
SHARADA NAGAR 5TH CROSS oD Limit 10 Currency : INR
SRI SAI GIRLS JUNIOR COLLEGE (E:TS";": 5 EQHQAB?E;XS%LUR'%@GMA' L.COM
ANANTAPUR 515002 AccountNo  : 50100533361972 PRIME
ANDHRA PRADESH A/C Open Date : 08/12/2022
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0003781 MICR : 560240101
Branch Code  : 3781 Product Code: 113
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/06/2024 To : 31/12/2024
07/06/24 |POS 416021XXXXXX 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000415914028114| 07/06/24 10,000.00 251.80
07/06/24 |UPI-CASHFREE PAYMENTS-POWERACCESS.CASHFR 0000415999772753 07/06/24 23,552.00 23,803.80
EE@AXISBANK-UTIB0001920-415999772753-MPL
07/06/24 |UPI-MR BODDU RAVI TEJA Y-RAVITEJAYADAVA4U 0000415968752029 07/06/24 415.00 23,388.80
U@OKAXIS-1DIB0O00V 086-415968752029-SENDIN
G FROM ULTRA
07/06/24 |POS 416021XXXXXX7045 OPTIVAL HEALTH S 0000415921818710 07/06/24 149.00 23,239.80
07/06/24 |UPI-NAIDU KIRAN KUMAR-NAIDUKIRAN@Y BL-SB 0000452504381309 07/06/24 150.00 23,389.80
IN0002723-452504381309-PAY MENT FROM PHON
E
07/06/24 |UPI-NAIDU VENKATESAMAIA-NVSNMD@OK SBI-SB 0000415968782100 07/06/24 400.00 22,989.80
IN0016825-415968782100-SENDING FROM ULTR
A
08/06/24 |POS 416021X X XXX X 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416001029431 08/06/24 2,500.00 20,489.80
08/06/24 [POS 416021X XXX XX 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416002029344 08/06/24 5,000.00 15,489.80
08/06/24 |UPI-CASHFREE PAY MENTS-POWERACCESS.CASHFR 0000416011635116 08/06/24 40,000.00 55,489.80
EE@AXISBANK-UTIB0001920-416011635116-MPL
08/06/24 [POS 416021X XXX XX 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416003029392 08/06/24 202.00 55,287.80
08/06/24 |UPI-DEFAULT NAME-7013145515469@PAY TM-ICI 0000416068814906 08/06/24 280.00 55,007.80
C0000672-416068814906-SENDING FROM ULTRA
08/06/24 |UPI-PAPPURI PRAVEEN-PRAVEENPAPPURI9-1@0K 0000416068828234 08/06/24 30.00 54,977.80
|CICI-ANDB0001477-416068828234-SENDING F
ROM ULTRA
08/06/24 |IATW-416021X XX XXX 7045-COATP005-ANATHAPUR 0000000000007826/ 08/06/24 20,000.00 34,977.80
08/06/24 |IATW-416021X XX XX X7045-COATPO05-ANATHAPUR 0000000000007827| 08/06/24 5,000.00 29,977.80
08/06/24 |IMPS-416010156816-PHANI IDFC-IDFB-XXXXXX 0000416010156816 08/06/24 24,500.00 5,477.80
X7174-HI
08/06/24 [POS 416021XXXXXX7045 RAZ*MOBILE PREMI 0000416011312131] 08/06/24 2,500.00 2,977.80
08/06/24 |POS 416021X X XXX X 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416012030497 08/06/24 2,500.00 477.80
08/06/24 |IMPS-416018792681-MR VELURI PHANINDRA-I 0000416018792681 08/06/24 5,000.00 5,477.80
DFB-XXXXXXX7174-IMPSTXN
08/06/24 |POS 416021X X XXX X 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416012030624 08/06/24 5,000.00 477.80

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 5 Statement of account
I} HOFC BANK |
We understand your world ﬁﬁﬁ?‘.ﬂg Branch ELDI,E:%T;SL\I&CL?IJY PHASE 1 BRANCH
NO.8 NEELADRINAGAR ROAD,
' PHASE 1 ELECTRONIC CITY
MR VELURI PHANINDRA CHOWDARY g?t/e Ei’;ﬁﬁ#ﬁ%
28-3-196 Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
SHARADA NAGAR 5TH CROSS oD Limit 10 Currency : INR
SRI SAI GIRLS JUNIOR COLLEGE (E:TS";": 5 EQHQAB?E;XS%LUR'%@GMA' L.COM
ANANTAPUR 515002 AccountNo  : 50100533361972 PRIME
ANDHRA PRADESH A/C Open Date : 08/12/2022
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0003781 MICR : 560240101
Branch Code  : 3781 Product Code: 113
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/06/2024 To : 31/12/2024
08/06/24 [IMPS-416019884794-MR VELURI PHANINDRA-I 0000416019884794 (08/06/24 10,000.00 10,477.80
DFB-XXXXXXX7174-IMPSTXN
08/06/24 [POS 416021X XX XXX 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416014030820 08/06/24 10,000.00 477.80
08/06/24 |UPI-DEFAULT NAME-7013145515469@PAY TM-ICI 0000416069022897 08/06/24 400.00 77.80
C0000672-416069022897-SENDING FROM ULTRA
08/06/24 [IMPS-416021993888-MR VELURI PHANINDRA-I 0000416021993888 08/06/24 10,000.00 10,077.80
DFB-XXXXXXX7174-IMPSTXN
08/06/24 |POS 416021XX XXX X 7045 RAZ* DREAM11 0000416021905012 08/06/24 10,000.00 77.80
09/06/24 |CASH DEPOSIT-XXXXXXXXXX1972-HOUSING BOAR 0000000000008045 09/06/24 16,000.00 16,077.80
D COLONY
09/06/24 |POS 416021X X XXX X 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416101031100 09/06/24 5,000.00 11,077.80
09/06/24 [POS 416021X X XXX X 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416101031205 09/06/24 10,000.00 1,077.80
09/06/24 |POS 416021XXXXXX 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416101031222| 09/06/24 1,000.00 77.80
09/06/24 |POS 416021XX XXX X 7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000416109931021/ 09/06/24 50.00 27.80
10/06/24 IMPS-416206621924-VELURI UMADEVI-SBIN-XX 0000416206621924f 10/06/24 20,500.00 20,527.80
XXXXX2339-BILL PAYMENT
10/06/24 [POS 416021XXXXXX 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416201033917 10/06/24 5,000.00 15,527.80
10/06/24 |POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416201033835 10/06/24 8,800.00 6,727.80
10/06/24 |POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416202033871] 10/06/24 5,000.00 1,727.80
10/06/24 [POS 416021XXXXXX 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416203033990 10/06/24 750.00 977.80
10/06/24 |POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416203033898 10/06/24 977.00 0.80
10/06/24 \CARDLESS CASH CHARGES 010624-MIR25159912 MIR2515991256068 10/06/24 0.80 0.00
56068
10/06/24 [UPI-NAIDU VISWA BHARAT-VISWABHARAT@AXL- 0000452815581773 10/06/24 15,000.00 15,000.00
SBIN0016825-452815581773-PAYMENT FROM PH
ONE
10/06/24 |POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416213034971] 10/06/24 2,500.00 12,500.00
10/06/24 |POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416213035013 10/06/24 2,500.00 10,000.00
10/06/24 [POS 416021XXXXXX 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416213035111 10/06/24 2,500.00 7,500.00
10/06/24 |POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416213035119 10/06/24 5,000.00 2,500.00
10/06/24 |POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416214035162 10/06/24 2,441.00 59.00
10/06/24 |UPI-CASHFREE PAY MENTS-POWERACCESS.CASHFR 0000416227994235 10/06/24 882.00 941.00

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 6 Statement of account
I} HOFC BANK |
We understand your world ﬁﬁﬁ?‘.ﬂg Branch ELDI,E:%T;SL\I&CL?IJY PHASE 1 BRANCH
NO.8 NEELADRINAGAR ROAD,
' PHASE 1 ELECTRONIC CITY
MR VELURI PHANINDRA CHOWDARY g?t/e Ei’;ﬁﬁ#ﬁ%
28-3-196 Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
SHARADA NAGAR 5TH CROSS oD Limit 10 Currency : INR
SRI SAI GIRLS JUNIOR COLLEGE (E:TS";": 5 EQHQAB?E;XS%LUR'%@GMA' L.COM
ANANTAPUR 515002 AccountNo  : 50100533361972 PRIME
ANDHRA PRADESH A/C Open Date : 08/12/2022
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0003781 MICR : 560240101
Branch Code  : 3781 Product Code: 113
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/06/2024 To : 31/12/2024
EE@AXISBANK-UTIB0001920-416227994235-MPL
10/06/24 |UPI-MR BODDU RAVI TEJA Y-RAVITEJAYADAV4U 0000416269568498 10/06/24 300.00 641.00
U@OKAXIS-1DIB0O00V 086-416269568498-SENDIN
G FROM ULTRA
11/06/24 IMPS-416311720484-MUTHOOT FINANCE LIMITE 0000416311720484 11/06/24 196,950.00 197,591.00
D 2-INDB-XXXXXXXX0004-P2AMOB
11/06/24 IMPS-416311183130-NARENDRA-HDFC-XXXXXXXX 0000416311183130 11/06/24 100,000.00 97,591.00
XX 1071-100000
11/06/24 IMPS-416311186904-PHANI IDFC-IDFB-XXXXXX 0000416311186904 11/06/24 25,000.00 72,591.00
X7174-HI
11/06/24 |UPI-MR BODDU RAVI TEJA Y-RAVITEJAYADAV4U 0000416369735969 11/06/24 250.00 72,341.00
U@OKAXIS-1DIB0O00V 086-416369735969-SENDIN
G FROM ULTRA
11/06/24 [POS 416021XXXXXX 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416309036766 11/06/24 5,000.00 67,341.00
11/06/24 [POS 416021XXXXXX 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416310036910 11/06/24 4,550.00 62,791.00
11/06/24 |POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416310036878 11/06/24 10,000.00 52,791.00
11/06/24 [IMPS-416316180515-MR VELURI PHANINDRA-| 0000416316180515 11/06/24 25,000.00 77,791.00
DFB-XXXXXXX7174-IMPSTXN
11/06/24 |POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416310036958 11/06/24 5,000.00 72,791.00
11/06/24 [POS 416021XXXXXX 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416312037108 11/06/24 5,000.00 67,791.00
11/06/24 [POS 416021XXXXXX 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416312037072 11/06/24 10,000.00 57,791.00
11/06/24 |POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416312037086 11/06/24 15,000.00 42,791.00
11/06/24 [POS 416021XXXXXX 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416312037129 11/06/24 15,000.00 27,791.00
11/06/24 [UPI-DEFAULT NAME-7013145515469@PAY TM-ICI 0000416369794283 11/06/24 135.00 27,656.00
C0000672-416369794283-SENDING FROM ULTRA
11/06/24 |UPI-CASHFREE PAY MENTS-POWERACCESS.CASHFR 0000416333374088 11/06/24 40,000.00 67,656.00
EE@AXISBANK-UTIB0001920-416333374088-MPL
11/06/24 |POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000416318182277| 11/06/24 5,000.00 62,656.00
11/06/24 [POS 416021XXXXXX 7045 GAMEZY 0000416318183349 11/06/24 10,000.00 52,656.00
11/06/24 |UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY @Y ESBANK-Y ESB0000022-41 0000416330570443 11/06/24 27,412.00 80,068.00
6330570443-GAMESKRAFT TECHNOL
11/06/24 [POS 416021XXXXXX 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416313037308 11/06/24 27.00 80,041.00

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 7 Statement of account
I} HOFC BANK |
We understand your world ﬁﬁﬁ?‘.ﬂg Branch ELDI,E:%T;SL\I&CL?IJY PHASE 1 BRANCH
NO.8 NEELADRINAGAR ROAD,
' PHASE 1 ELECTRONIC CITY
MR VELURI PHANINDRA CHOWDARY g?t/e Ei’;ﬁﬁ#ﬁ%
28-3-196 Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
SHARADA NAGAR 5TH CROSS oD Limit 10 Currency : INR
SRI SAI GIRLS JUNIOR COLLEGE (E:TS";": 5 EQHQAB?E;XS%LUR'%@GMA' L.COM
ANANTAPUR 515002 AccountNo  : 50100533361972 PRIME
ANDHRA PRADESH A/C Open Date : 08/12/2022
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0003781 MICR : 560240101
Branch Code  : 3781 Product Code: 113

Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/06/2024 To : 31/12/2024
11/06/24 |UPI-DEFAULT NAME-7013145515469@PAY TM-ICI 0000416369818384 11/06/24 80.00 79,961.00

C0000672-416369818384-SENDING FROM ULTRA
11/06/24 |IMPS-416319718338-KURAKULA JAYA VISHNU D 0000416319718338 11/06/24 10,000.00 89,961.00

ATHU-SBIN-XXXXXXX3214-BILL PAYMENT
11/06/24 |ATW-416021X XXX XX 7045-SIANKN25-ANANTAPUR 0000000000009994 11/06/24 20,000.00 69,961.00
11/06/24 |ATW-416021X X XX XX 7045-SIANKN25-ANANTAPUR 0000000000009995 11/06/24 20,000.00 49,961.00
11/06/24 |ATW-416021X XX XXX 7045-SIANKN25-ANANTAPUR 0000000000009996 11/06/24 20,000.00 29,961.00
11/06/24 |ATW-416021X XXX XX 7045-SIANKN25-ANANTAPUR 0000000000009997 11/06/24 20,000.00 9,961.00
11/06/24 ATW-416021X X XX XX 7045-SIANKN25-ANANTAPUR 0000000000009998 11/06/24 7,000.00 2,961.00
12/06/24 |POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416401038455 12/06/24 1,340.00 1,621.00
12/06/24 [POS 416021XXXXXX 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416401038460 12/06/24 1,000.00 621.00
12/06/24 [POS 416021XXXXXX 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416401038463 12/06/24 500.00 121.00
12/06/24 |UPI-MR BODDU RAVI TEJA Y-RAVITEJAYADAV4U 0000416469929078 12/06/24 6.00 115.00

U@OKAXIS-1DIB0O00V 086-416469929078-SENDIN

G FROM ULTRA
12/06/24 |POS 416021XXXXXX7045 RAZ*MOBILE PREMI 0000416404365222 12/06/24 50.00 65.00
12/06/24 [CASH DEPOSIT BY - SELF - HB COLONY ANANT 000000000000000 | 12/06/24 96,500.00 96,565.00

HAPUR
12/06/24 |POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416409038936 12/06/24 5,000.00 91,565.00
12/06/24 [POS 416021XXXXXX 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416409039001 12/06/24 5,000.00 86,565.00
12/06/24 |POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416409038957| 12/06/24 10,000.00 76,565.00
12/06/24 |POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416410039030 12/06/24 10,000.00 66,565.00
12/06/24 [POS 416021XXXXXX 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416410039064 12/06/24 10,000.00 56,565.00
12/06/24 |POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416412039199 12/06/24 300.00 56,265.00
12/06/24 |POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416412039254 12/06/24 9.00 56,256.00
12/06/24 [POS 416021XXXXXX 7045 RAZ* GAMEZY 0000416413493476 12/06/24 10,000.00 46,256.00
12/06/24 [POS 416021XXXXXX 7045 RAZ* GAMEZY 0000416413495511 12/06/24 10,000.00 36,256.00
12/06/24 |POS 416021XXXXXX7045 RAZ* DREAM11 0000416414511832 12/06/24 25,000.00 11,256.00
12/06/24 IMPS-416420135445-7013145515-9229874-ICl 0000416420135445 12/06/24 5,000.00 6,256.00

C-XXXXXX5515-HI
12/06/24 |POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416415039742 12/06/24 5,000.00 1,256.00
12/06/24 |UPI-CASHFREE PAY MENTS-POWERACCESS.CASHFR 0000416439501527 12/06/24 7,983.00 9,239.00

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 8 Statement of account
I} HOFC BANK |
We understand your world ﬁﬁﬁ?‘.ﬂg Branch ELDI,E:%T;SL\I&CL?IJY PHASE 1 BRANCH
NO.8 NEELADRINAGAR ROAD,
' PHASE 1 ELECTRONIC CITY
MR VELURI PHANINDRA CHOWDARY g?t/e Ei’;ﬁﬁ#ﬁ%
28-3-196 Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
SHARADA NAGAR 5TH CROSS oD Limit 10 Currency : INR
SRI SAI GIRLS JUNIOR COLLEGE (E:TS";": 5 EQHQAB?E;XS%LUR'%@GMA' L.COM
ANANTAPUR 515002 AccountNo  : 50100533361972 PRIME
ANDHRA PRADESH A/C Open Date : 08/12/2022
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0003781 MICR : 560240101
Branch Code  : 3781 Product Code: 113
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/06/2024 To : 31/12/2024
EE@AXISBANK-UTIB0001920-416439501527-MPL
12/06/24 |UPI-MR BODDU RAVI TEJA Y-RAVITEJAYADAV4U 0000416470163944 12/06/24 1,000.00 8,239.00
U@OKAXIS-1DIB0O00V 086-416470163944-SENDIN
G FROM ULTRA
12/06/24 [164412337601-8374103962-PHANINDRA 0000000106032170 12/06/24 3,000.00 5,239.00
12/06/24 |POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416418040270 13/06/24 5,000.00 239.00
13/06/24 HGAEP185C30063338393-J OPREPAID-BILLPAY - 0000000120769249 13/06/24 19.00 220.00
04992990009335
13/06/24 [POS 416021XXXXXX 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416523040710 13/06/24 100.00 120.00
13/06/24 |POS 416021XX XXX X 7045 PHONEPE 0000416402384529 13/06/24 49.00 71.00
13/06/24 [UPI-CHINNAM VISHNU VARDH-7760769709@Y BL- 0000453190460506 13/06/24 100,000.00 100,071.00
| CIC0002322-453190460506-PAID THROUGH CC
CR
13/06/24 [IMPS-416508164558-CHINNAM NARESH-ICIC-XX 0000416508164558 13/06/24 100,000.00 71.00
XXXXXX2417-LOAN
14/06/24 |UPI-CHINNAM VISHNU VARDH-7760769709@Y BL- 0000453249869009 14/06/24 29,000.00 29,071.00
|CIC0002322-453249869009-PAY MENT FROM PH
ONE
14/06/24 |POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416604043237 14/06/24 2,500.00 26,571.00
14/06/24 [POS 416021XXXXXX 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416605043243 14/06/24 2,500.00 24,071.00
14/06/24 |POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416605043388 14/06/24 5,000.00 19,071.00
14/06/24 |POS 416021XXX XXX 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416605043260 14/06/24 5,000.00 14,071.00
14/06/24 [POS 416021XXXXXX 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416605043419 14/06/24 10,000.00 4,071.00
14/06/24 [POS 416021XXXXXX 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416606043428 14/06/24 2,500.00 1,571.00
14/06/24 |UPI-MR BODDU RAVI TEJA Y-RAVITEJAYADAV4U 0000416670506264 14/06/24 240.00 1,331.00
U@OKAXIS-1DIB0O00V 086-416670506264-SENDIN
G FROM ULTRA
14/06/24 |POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416612043945 14/06/24 1,000.00 331.00
14/06/24 [POS 416021XXXXXX 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416612043951/ 14/06/24 250.00 81.00
14/06/24 |UPI-MR BODDU RAVI TEJA Y-RAVITEJAYADAV4U 0000416670654250 14/06/24 22.00 59.00
U@OKAXIS-1DIB000V 086-416670654250-SENDIN
G FROM ULTRA

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




HJ} HDFC BANK

PageNo .: 9

Account Branch :

Statement of account

ELECTRONIC CITY PHASE 1 BRANCH

We understand your world Address - HDEC BANK LTD
NO.8 NEELADRINAGAR ROAD,
' PHASE 1 ELECTRONIC CITY
MR VELURI PHANINDRA CHOWDARY g?t/e Ei’;ﬁﬁ#ﬁ%
28-3-196 Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
SHARADA NAGAR 5TH CROSS OD Limit : 0 Currency : INR
SRI SAI GIRLS JUNIOR COLLEGE (E:TS";": 5 EQHQAB?E;XS%LUR'%@GMA' L.COM
ANANTAPUR 515002 AccountNo  : 50100533361972 PRIME
ANDHRA PRADESH AIC Open Date : 08/12/2022
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0003781 MICR : 560240101
Branch Code . 3781 Product Code : 113
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/06/2024 To : 31/12/2024
15/06/24 |CARDLESS CASH CHARGES 010624-MIR25165023 MIR2516502378129 15/06/24 28.70 30.30
78129
15/06/24 |CARDLESS CASH CHARGES 060624-MIR25165025 MIR2516502548563 15/06/24 29.50 0.80
48563
16/06/24 |UPI-MR BODDU RAVI TEJA Y-RAVI9876@YBL-ID 0000453445338934  16/06/24 4,000.00 4,000.80
|BO00V 086-453445338934-PAYMENT FROM PHON
E
17/06/24 |POS 416021X XX XX X 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416902047709 17/06/24 1,000.00 3,000.80
17/06/24 |POS 416021X XXX X X 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416902047718 17/06/24 1,000.00 2,000.80
17/06/24 |POS 416021X XX XXX 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416902047740 17/06/24 1,000.00 1,000.80
17/06/24 |POS 416021X XXX X X 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416904047807 17/06/24 1,000.00 0.80
17/06/24 |UPI-CASHFREE PAYMENTS-POWERACCESS.CASHFR 0000416969450244 17/06/24 18,586.00 18,586.80
EE@AXISBANK-UTIB0001920-416969450244-MPL
17/06/24 |IMPS-416922145401-7013145515-9229874-1CI 0000416922145401  17/06/24 5,000.00 13,586.80
C-XXXXXX5515-HI
18/06/24 [POS 416021XXX XXX 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000417018049619 18/06/24 10,000.00 3,586.80
18/06/24 |POS 416021X XX XXX 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000417018049644 18/06/24 3,000.00 586.80
18/06/24 |POS 416021X XXX X X 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000417019049819 18/06/24 500.00 86.80
18/06/24 |UPI-MR BODDU RAVI TEJA Y-RAVITEJAYADAV4U 0000417071531069 18/06/24 80.00 6.80
U@OKAXIS-IDIB0O00V 086-417071531069-SENDIN
G FROM ULTRA
18/06/24 |UPI-BACHALAKURI RAVIKUMA-9908389309@Y BL - 0000453650317499  18/06/24 40,000.00 40,006.80
HDFC0003665-453650317499-PAYMENT FROM PH
ONE
18/06/24 [POS 416021XXX XXX 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000417006050169 18/06/24 5,000.00 35,006.80
18/06/24 |POS 416021X XX XXX 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000417006050418 18/06/24 5,000.00 30,006.80
18/06/24 |POS 416021X XXX X X 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000417007050444 18/06/24 4,500.00 25,506.80
18/06/24 [IMPS-417012189415-RAVITEJA-IDIB-X XXX X095 0000417012189415 18/06/24 500.00 25,006.80
0-HI
18/06/24 |IMPS-417015109703-RAVITEJA-IDIB-X XXX X095 0000417015109703 18/06/24 2,000.00 23,006.80
O-HI
18/06/24 |UPI-CASHFREE PAYMENTS-POWERACCESS.CASHFR 0000417073121697 18/06/24 21,624.00 44,630.80

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




HJ} HDFC BANK

Page No .: 10

Account Branch :

Statement of account

ELECTRONIC CITY PHASE 1 BRANCH

We understand your world Address - HDEC BANK LTD
NO.8 NEELADRINAGAR ROAD,
' PHASE 1 ELECTRONIC CITY
MR VELURI PHANINDRA CHOWDARY g?t/e Ei’;ﬁﬁ#ﬁ%
28-3-196 Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
SHARADA NAGAR 5TH CROSS OD Limit : 0 Currency : INR
SRI SAI GIRLS JUNIOR COLLEGE (E:TS?I:D EQHQABTE;XS%LURW“@GMA”--COM
ANANTAPUR 515002 AccountNo  : 50100533361972 PRIME
ANDHRA PRADESH AIC Open Date : 08/12/2022
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0003781 MICR : 560240101
Branch Code . 3781 Product Code : 113
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/06/2024 To : 31/12/2024
EE@AXISBANK-UTIB0001920-417073121697-MPL
18/06/24 |POS 416021X XX XXX 7045 GAMEZY 0000417015857801 18/06/24 10,000.00 34,630.80
18/06/24 |IMPS-417016121986-RAVITEJA-IDIB-X XXX X095 0000417016121986 18/06/24 1,500.00 33,130.80
O-HI
18/06/24 |POS 416021X XXX XX 7045 GAMEZY 0000417017862834 18/06/24 10,000.00 23,130.80
18/06/24 |IMPS-417017129563-RAVITEJA-IDIB-X XXX X095 0000417017129563 18/06/24 20,000.00 3,130.80
O-HI
18/06/24 |IMPS-417018137643-RAVITEJA-IDIB-XXXXX095 0000417018137643 18/06/24 2,500.00 630.80
0-HI
18/06/24 [POS 416021XXX XXX 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000417012050872 18/06/24 500.00 130.80
18/06/24 |HGAEP142230104987556-BSNL-BILLPAY-502000 0000000121268511 18/06/24 97.00 33.80
26202917
19/06/24 [INWREMIT-XMRX5FCG-BANDHAV VELURI-PAY PAL 0000117124005614 19/06/24 55,000.00 55,033.80
19/06/24 |IMPS-417110188596-RAVITEJA-IDIB-X XXX X095 0000417110188596 19/06/24 100.00 54,933.80
0-HI
19/06/24 |K4QXY7UKAJBKHNGRCA/PAYUMANAPPURAMFINANC ~ 0000241715908363 19/06/24 26,567.39 28,366.41
19/06/24 |POS 416021X XX XXX 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000417104051945 19/06/24 2,500.00 25,866.41
19/06/24 |POS 416021X XXX X X 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000417105051973 19/06/24 2,500.00 23,366.41
19/06/24 [POS 416021XXX XXX 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000417105051870  19/06/24 2,500.00 20,866.41
19/06/24 |CARDLESS CASH CHARGES 120624-MIR25168194 MIR2516819484341 19/06/24 29.50 20,836.91
84341
19/06/24 [POS 416021XXX XXX 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000417105052026 19/06/24 500.00 20,336.91
19/06/24 |POS 416021X XX XXX 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000417106052067 19/06/24 5,000.00 15,336.91
19/06/24 |POS 416021X XXX X X 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000417107052151  19/06/24 10,000.00 5,336.91
19/06/24 [POS 416021XXX XXX 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000417107052155 19/06/24 2,500.00 2,836.91
19/06/24 |UPI-MR BODDU RAVI TEJA Y-RAVI9876@YBL-ID 0000453754229022  19/06/24 5,800.00 8,636.91
|BO00V 086-453754229022-PAYMENT FROM PHON
E
19/06/24 |POS 416021X XX XX X 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000417111052744 19/06/24 5,000.00 3,636.91
19/06/24 |IMPS-417117160571-RAVITEJA-IDIB-X XXX X095 0000417117160571, 19/06/24 100.00 3,536.91
O-HI
19/06/24 |POS 416021X XX XXX 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000417112052840 19/06/24 3,000.00 536.91

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 11 Statement of account

HJ} HDFC BANK
Account Branch : ELECTRONIC CITY PHASE 1 BRANCH

We understand your world Address - HDEC BANK LTD
NO.8 NEELADRINAGAR ROAD,

' PHASE 1 ELECTRONIC CITY
MR VELURI PHANINDRA CHOWDARY g?t/e Ei’;ﬁﬁ#ﬁ%
28-3-196 Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
SHARADA NAGAR 5TH CROSS OD Limit .0 Currency : INR
SRI SAI GIRLS JUNIOR COLLEGE (E:TS?I:D EQHQABTE;XS%LURW“@GMA”--COM
ANANTAPUR 515002 AccountNo  : 50100533361972 PRIME
ANDHRA PRADESH AIC Open Date : 08/12/2022
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0003781 MICR : 560240101
Branch Code . 3781 Product Code : 113
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/06/2024 To : 31/12/2024
19/06/24 |UPI-SATHISH KUMAR PATHAK-GTHRILOK.SOC112 0000417171943607 19/06/24 300.00 236.91
-1@OK I CICI-CNRB0000033-417171943607-SEND
ING FROM ULTRA
19/06/24 |POS 416021X XXX X X 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000417114052990 19/06/24 100.00 136.91
19/06/24 |UPI-MR BODDU RAVI TEJA Y-RAVITEJAYADAV4U 0000417171963840 19/06/24 20.00 116.91
U@OKAXIS-IDIB0O00V 086-417171963840-SENDIN
G FROM ULTRA
20/06/24 |POS 416021X XX XXX 7045 HDFCBILLPAY 0000Y 12357739117 20/06/24 20.00 96.91
20/06/24 |UPI-CREDDREAMPLUG-CREDPAY @ICICI-ICICODCO 0000417257529800 20/06/24 28,000.00 28,096.91
099-417257529800-TUITION FEES PAYME
20/06/24 |MPS-417208109933-9030398983-9240426-HDF 0000417208109933 20/06/24 184.00 27,912.91
C-XXXXXX8983-HI
20/06/24 |UPI-DEFAULT NAME-JAYAVISHNUDATH@PAY TM-HD 0000417272030432 20/06/24 50.00 27,862.91
FC0004075-417272030432-SENDING FROM ULTR
A
20/06/24 |POS 416021X X X X X X 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000417203054190 20/06/24 500.00 27,362.91
20/06/24 |POS 416021X XXX X X 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000417204054420 20/06/24 2,500.00 24,862.91
20/06/24 |POS 416021X XXX X X 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000417204054509 20/06/24 1,700.00 23,162.91
20/06/24 |POS 416021X X X X X X 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000417205054463 20/06/24 5,000.00 18,162.91
20/06/24 |POS 416021X X XXX X 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000417205054472  20/06/24 15,000.00 3,162.91
20/06/24 |POS 416021X X XXX X 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000417205054489  20/06/24 2,500.00 662.91
20/06/24 |POS 416021X X X X X X 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000417206054622  20/06/24 500.00 162.91
20/06/24 |UPI-MR BODDU RAVI TEJA Y-RAVITEJAYADAV4U 0000417272069345 20/06/24 95.00 67.91
U@OKAXIS-IDIB0O00V 086-417272069345-SENDIN
G FROM ULTRA
20/06/24 |UPI-CREDDREAMPLUG-CREDPAY @ICICI-ICICODCO 0000417258910272 20/06/24 40,000.00 40,067.91
099-417258910272-TUITION FEES PAYME
20/06/24 |K4QXY 74JAVAKBNGQCI/PAY UMANAPPURAMFINANC 0000241726658101, 20/06/24 26,538.39 13,529.52
20/06/24 IMPS-417214156530-RAVITEJA-IDIB-XXXXX095 0000417214156530  20/06/24 13,500.00 29.52
0-HI
23/06/24 |UPI-SUHEL AHAMMAD-8179045033@Y BL-APGB000 0000417573018424  23/06/24 28.00 1.52
0001-417573018424-SENDING FROM ULTRA

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013



PageNo .: 12 Statement of account
I} HOFC BANK |
We understand your world ﬁﬁﬁ?‘.ﬂg Branch ELDI,E:%T;SL\I&CL?IJY PHASE 1 BRANCH
NO.8 NEELADRINAGAR ROAD,
' PHASE 1 ELECTRONIC CITY
MR VELURI PHANINDRA CHOWDARY g?t/e Ei’;ﬁﬁ#ﬁ%
28-3-196 Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
SHARADA NAGAR 5TH CROSS oD Limit 10 Currency : INR
SRI SAI GIRLS JUNIOR COLLEGE (E:TS";": 5 EQHQAB?E;XS%LUR'%@GMA' L.COM
ANANTAPUR 515002 AccountNo  : 50100533361972 PRIME
ANDHRA PRADESH A/C Open Date : 08/12/2022
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0003781 MICR : 560240101
Branch Code  : 3781 Product Code: 113
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/06/2024 To : 31/12/2024
23/06/24 |REV-UPI-50100533361972-8374103962.VOICE@ 0000417573018424 23/06/24 28.00 29.52
IDFCBANK-417573018424-SENDING FROM ULTRA
CASH VOICE
24/06/24 [IMPS-417609233710-MUTHOOT FINANCE LIMITE 0000417609233710 24/06/24 27,980.00 28,009.52
D 2-INDB-XXXXXXXX0004-P2AMOB
24/06/24 [POS 416021X X XXX X 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000417606064131 24/06/24 2,500.00 25,509.52
24/06/24 |IMPS-417613178016-RAVITEJA-IDIB-X XXX X095 0000417613178016 24/06/24 1,000.00 24,509.52
O-HI
24/06/24 [POS 416021X X XXX X 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000417609064393 24/06/24 10,000.00 14,509.52
24/06/24 |POS 416021XXXXXX 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000417609064533 24/06/24 8,800.00 5,709.52
24/06/24 |POS 416021X X XXX X 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000417609064443 24/06/24 2,500.00 3,209.52
24/06/24 |NEFT CR-CITI0000004-WIPRO LIMITED-PHANIN CITIN24485426508 24/06/24 738.00 3,947.52
DRA CHOWDARY VELURI-CITIN24485426508
24/06/24 |IMPS-417618123775-RAVITEJA-IDIB-X XXX X095 0000417618123775 24/06/24 3,000.00 947.52
O-HI
24/06/24 |POS 416021X X XXX X 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000417612064822 24/06/24 500.00 44752
24/06/24 |POS 416021X X XXX X 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000417613064979 24/06/24 47.00 400.52
24/06/24 |UPI-P GANESH NAIK-91820067160@Y BL-SBINO 0000454266837792 24/06/24 20.00 420.52
021644-454266837792-PAY MENT FROM PHONE
25/06/24 |POS 416021X X XXX X 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000417723066015 25/06/24 250.00 170.52
25/06/24 [POS 416021X X XXX X 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000417706066350 25/06/24 32.00 138.52
25/06/24 |POS 416021XXXXXX 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000417706066415 25/06/24 100.00 38.52
25/06/24 |POS 416021X X XXX X 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000417706066369 25/06/24 38.00 0.52
26/06/24 |IMPS-417817847461-MUTHOOT FINANCE LIMITE 0000417817847461 26/06/24 744.00 744.52
D 2-INDB-XXXXXXXX0004-P2AMOB
26/06/24 |POS 416021X X XXX X 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000417812069075 26/06/24 500.00 244,52
26/06/24 [POS 416021X XXX XX 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000417812069089 26/06/24 100.00 144.52
26/06/24 |POS 416021XXXXXX 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000417813069213 26/06/24 100.00 4452
26/06/24 |POS 416021X X XXX X 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000417814069353 26/06/24 44,00 0.52
26/06/24 |UPI-MR BODDU RAVI TEJA Y-RAVI9876@AXL-ID 0000454486100437 26/06/24 262.00 262.52
|BOOOV 086-454486100437-PAYMENT FROM PHON
E

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 13 Statement of account
I} HOFC BANK |
We understand your world ﬁﬁﬁ?‘.ﬂg Branch ELDI,E:%TQQE,L\I&CL?IJY PHASE 1 BRANCH
NO.8 NEELADRINAGAR ROAD,
' PHASE 1 ELECTRONIC CITY
MR VELURI PHANINDRA CHOWDARY gt'gt’e Ei’;ﬁﬁ#ﬁ%
28-3-196 Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
SHARADA NAGAR 5TH CROSS oD Limit 10 Currency : INR
SRI SAI GIRLS JUNIOR COLLEGE (E:TS";": 5 EQHQAB?E;XS%LUR'%@GMA' L.COM
ANANTAPUR 515002 AccountNo  : 50100533361972 PRIME
ANDHRA PRADESH A/C Open Date : 08/12/2022
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0003781 MICR : 560240101
Branch Code  : 3781 Product Code: 113
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/06/2024 To : 31/12/2024
26/06/24 |POS 416021XXXXXX 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000417814069383 26/06/24 250.00 1252
26/06/24 |POS 416021X X XXX X 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000417816069704 26/06/24 12.00 0.52
27/06/24 |UPI-CASHFREE PAYMENTS-POWERACCESS.CASHFR 0000417947786617 27/06/24 40,000.00 40,000.52
EE@AXISBANK-UTIB0001920-417947786617-MPL
27/06/24 |IMPS-417909133093-CHINNAM NARESH-ICIC-XX 0000417909133093 27/06/24 20,000.00 20,000.52
XXXXXX2417-HI
27/06/24 |NEFT CR-CITI0000004-WIPRO LIMITED-PHANIN CITIN24487284456 27/06/24 1,334.00 21,334.52
DRA CHOWDARY VELURI-CITIN24487284456
27/06/24 |IMPS-417917107670-RAVITEJA-IDIB-X XXX X095 000041791710767Q 27/06/24 1,200.00 20,134.52
0-HI
27/06/24 |UPI-MALLEAMKONDA PHUSHP-SAIMV96180-1@O0K 0000417973939289 27/06/24 1,000.00 19,134.52
HDFCBANK-|OBA0001281-417973939289-SENDIN
G FROM ULTRA
27/06/24 |IMPS-417918115865-9515336611-9240045-HDF 0000417918115865 27/06/24 1,000.00 18,134.52
C-XXXXXX6611-HI
27/06/24 |IMPS-417919125028-9515336611-9240045-HDF 0000417919125028 27/06/24 1,000.00 17,134.52
C-XXXXXX6611-HI
27/06/24 |UPI-SALADI SHYAM PRASAD-SHY AMPRASAD646@Y 0000454540376338 27/06/24 2,000.00 19,134.52
BL-HDFC0008366-454540376338-PAYMENT FROM
PHONE
27/06/24 [POS 416021X X XX XX 7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000417920702084 27/06/24 2,000.00 17,134.52
27/06/24 |POS 416021XXXXXX 7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000417920703638 27/06/24 2,000.00 15,134.52
27/06/24 |POS 416021X X XXX X 7045 GAMEZY 0000417920706717 27/06/24 10,000.00 5,134.52
27/06/24 |UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY @Y ESBANK-Y ESB0000022-41 0000417945963632 27/06/24 27,173.00 32,307.52
7945963632-GAMESKRAFT TECHNOL
27/06/24 |POS 416021X X XXX X 7045 GAMEZY 0000417921712041 27/06/24 10,000.00 22,307.52
27/06/24 [IMPS-417921143535-9515336611-9240045-HDF 0000417921143535 27/06/24 2,000.00 20,307.52
C-XXXXXX6611-HI
27/06/24 |UPI-NETFLIX COM-NETFLIXUPI.PAY U@HDFCBANK 0000417915673892 27/06/24 199.00 20,108.52
-HDFC0000499-417915673892-MONTHLY AUTOPA
Y.C
27/06/24 |POS 416021X XX XXX 7045 PAY*JUBILANT FOO 0000417918786026 28/06/24 1,516.00 18,592.52

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 14 Statement of account
I} HOFC BANK |
We understand your world ﬁﬁﬁ?‘.ﬂg Branch ELDI,E:%T;SL\I&CL?IJY PHASE 1 BRANCH
NO.8 NEELADRINAGAR ROAD,
' PHASE 1 ELECTRONIC CITY
MR VELURI PHANINDRA CHOWDARY g?t/e Ei’;ﬁﬁ#ﬁ%
28-3-196 Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
SHARADA NAGAR 5TH CROSS oD Limit 10 Currency : INR
SRI SAI GIRLS JUNIOR COLLEGE (E:TS";": 5 EQHQAB?E;XS%LUR'%@GMA' L.COM
ANANTAPUR 515002 AccountNo  : 50100533361972 PRIME
ANDHRA PRADESH A/C Open Date : 08/12/2022
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0003781 MICR : 560240101
Branch Code  : 3781 Product Code: 113

Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/06/2024 To : 31/12/2024
28/06/24 |POS 416021X X XXX X 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000418018072188 28/06/24 5,000.00 13,592.52
28/06/24 |POS 416021X X XXX X 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000418018072195 28/06/24 5,000.00 8,592.52
28/06/24 |UPI-CASHFREE PAYMENTS-POWERACCESS.CASHFR 0000418057623869 28/06/24 95,784.00 104,376.52

EE@AXISBANK-UTIB0001920-418057623869-M PL
28/06/24 |POS 416021X X XXX X 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000418020072366 28/06/24 2,000.00 102,376.52
28/06/24 [POS 416021X X XXX X 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000418009005155 28/06/24 5,000.00 97,376.52
28/06/24 |POS 416021XXXXXX 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000418009005762 28/06/24 5,000.00 92,376.52
28/06/24 (062024 SALARY CREDIT FOR 20443196/PHANIN 0000406274810381 28/06/24 81,520.00 173,896.52
28/06/24 [POS 416021X XXX XX 7045 PAYTM 0000418010206593 28/06/24 80,000.00 93,896.52
28/06/24 |POS 416021X X XXX X 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000418010007320 28/06/24 5,000.00 88,896.52
28/06/24 |IMPS-418011190626-9030398983-9240426-HDF 0000418011190626 28/06/24 5,000.00 83,896.52

C-XXXXXX8983-HI
28/06/24 [POS 416021X XXX XX 7045 MUTHOOT INSURANC 0000418008692085 28/06/24 28,973.60 54,922.92
28/06/24 |POS 416021X X XXX X 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000418017059560 28/06/24 10,000.00 44,922.92
28/06/24 [POS 416021X X XXX X 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000418018060238 28/06/24 20,000.00 24,922.92
28/06/24 |POS 416021XXXXXX 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000418018064193 28/06/24 20,000.00 4,922.92
28/06/24 |UPI-DEFAULT NAME-JAYAVISHNUDATH@PAY TM-HD 0000418074230071 28/06/24 1,000.00 3,922.92

FC0004075-418074230071-SENDING FROM ULTR

A
28/06/24 |UPI-SATHISH KUMAR PATHAK-GTHRILOK.SOC112 0000418074270622 28/06/24 1,000.00 2,922.92

-1@OKICICI-CNRB0000033-418074270622-SEND

ING FROM ULTRA
29/06/24 |UPI-CASHFREE PAYMENTS-POWERACCESS.CASHFR 0000418168132378 29/06/24 33,970.00 36,892.92

EE@AXISBANK-UTIB0001920-418168132378-MPL
29/06/24 |POS 416021XXXXXX 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000418109090687 29/06/24 30,000.00 6,892.92
29/06/24 |POS 416021X X XXX X 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000418110092699 29/06/24 5,000.00 1,892.92
29/06/24 [POS 416021X X XXX X 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000418110094651 29/06/24 900.00 992.92
29/06/24 |POS 416021XXXXXX 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000418112105955 29/06/24 500.00 492.92
29/06/24 |POS 416021X X XXX X 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000418112107288 29/06/24 490.00 2.92
29/06/24 |IMPS-418117598314-MUTHOOT FINANCE LIMITE 0000418117598314 29/06/24 27,980.00 27,982.92

D 2-INDB-XXXXXXXX0004-P2AMOB
29/06/24 |UPI-SATHISH KUMAR PATHAK-GTHRILOK.SOC112 0000418174456817 29/06/24 900.00 27,082.92

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 15 Statement of account
I} HOFC BANK |
We understand your world ﬁﬁﬁ?‘.ﬂg Branch ELDI,E:%T;SL\I&CL?IJY PHASE 1 BRANCH
NO.8 NEELADRINAGAR ROAD,
' PHASE 1 ELECTRONIC CITY
MR VELURI PHANINDRA CHOWDARY g?t/e Ei’;ﬁﬁ#ﬁ%
28-3-196 Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
SHARADA NAGAR 5TH CROSS oD Limit 10 Currency : INR
SRI SAI GIRLS JUNIOR COLLEGE (E:TS";": 5 EQHQAB?E;XS%LUR'%@GMA' L.COM
ANANTAPUR 515002 AccountNo  : 50100533361972 PRIME
ANDHRA PRADESH A/C Open Date : 08/12/2022
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0003781 MICR : 560240101
Branch Code  : 3781 Product Code: 113
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/06/2024 To : 31/12/2024
-1@OK I CICI-CNRB0000033-418174456817-SEND
ING FROM ULTRA
29/06/24 |UPI-MR BODDU RAVI TEJA Y-RAVITEJAYADAVA4U 0000418174470373 29/06/24 20.00 27,062.92
U@OKAXIS-1DIB0O00V 086-418174470373-SENDIN
G FROM ULTRA
29/06/24 |UPI-DEFAULT NAME-7799990056@PAY TM-SBINOO 0000418174478170 29/06/24 30.00 27,032.92
00806-418174478170-SENDING FROM ULTRA
29/06/24 |POS 416021X X XXX X 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000418119141024 29/06/24 5,000.00 22,032.92
29/06/24 [POS 416021X X XXX X 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000418119142652 29/06/24 5,000.00 17,032.92
29/06/24 |UPI-MR BODDU RAVI TEJA Y-RAVITEJAYADAVA4U 0000418174554074 29/06/24 1,000.00 16,032.92
U@OKAXIS-1DIB0O00V 086-418174554074-SENDIN
G FROM ULTRA
29/06/24 [IMPS-418122166638-RAVITEJA-IDIB-XXXXX095 0000418122166638 29/06/24 10,000.00 6,032.92
O-HI
29/06/24 [POS 416021X X XXX X 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000418123151464 29/06/24 5,000.00 1,032.92
29/06/24 |POS 416021X X XXX X 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000418123152219 29/06/24 1,000.00 32.92
30/06/24 |POS 416021X X XXX X 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000418201153679 30/06/24 20.00 12.92
30/06/24 [IMPS-418209963453-MUTHOOT FINANCE LIMITE 0000418209963453 30/06/24 695.00 707.92
D-Y ESB-XXXXXXXXXX X 1090-21384037
30/06/24 |IMPS-418209185180-RAVITEJA-IDIB-XXXX X095 0000418209185180 30/06/24 100.00 607.92
O-HI
30/06/24 |UPI-CASHFREE PAY MENTS-POWERACCESS.CASHFR 0000418278396958 30/06/24 100,000.00 100,607.92
EE@AXISBANK-UTIB0001920-418278396958-MPL
30/06/24 [POS 416021X X XXX X 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000418212168247| 30/06/24 4,555.00 96,052.92
30/06/24 |POS 416021XXXXXX 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000418213170487 30/06/24 3,500.00 92,552.92
30/06/24 |POS 416021X X XXX X 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000418213171426 30/06/24 1,300.00 91,252.92
30/06/24 [POS 416021X X XXX X 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000418213172008 30/06/24 10,000.00 81,252.92
30/06/24 |POS 416021XXXXXX 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000418214173228 30/06/24 400.00 80,852.92
30/06/24 |POS 416021X X XXX X 7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000418214173163 30/06/24 23.00 80,829.92
30/06/24 [POS 416021XXXXXX7045 LUCKY 9 TADIPATR 0000000000004743 30/06/24 680.00 80,149.92
30/06/24 [IMPS-418219155929-RAVITEJA-IDIB-XXXXX095 0000418219155929 30/06/24 1,600.00 78,549.92
O-HI

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 16 Statement of account
I} HOFC BANK |
We understand your world ﬁﬁﬁ?‘.ﬂg Branch ELDI,E:%T;SL\I&CL?IJY PHASE 1 BRANCH
NO.8 NEELADRINAGAR ROAD,
' PHASE 1 ELECTRONIC CITY
MR VELURI PHANINDRA CHOWDARY g?t/e Ei’;ﬁﬁ#ﬁ%
28-3-196 Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
SHARADA NAGAR 5TH CROSS oD Limit 10 Currency : INR
SRI SAI GIRLS JUNIOR COLLEGE (E:TS";": 5 EQHQAB?E;XS%LUR'%@GMA' L.COM
ANANTAPUR 515002 AccountNo  : 50100533361972 PRIME
ANDHRA PRADESH A/C Open Date : 08/12/2022
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0003781 MICR : 560240101
Branch Code  : 3781 Product Code: 113
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/06/2024 To : 31/12/2024
30/06/24 [NWD-416021XX XXX X7045-29941088-ANANTAPUR 0000418220007550 01/07/24 5,000.00 73,549.92
30/06/24 |POS 416021X X XXX X 7045 ZOMATOCOM 0000418218987482 01/07/24 176.90 73,373.02
01/07/24 [INTEREST PAID TILL 30-JUN-2024 000000000000000| 30/06/24 76.00 73,449.02
01/07/24 [IMPS-418310123347-RAVITEJA-IDIB-XXXXX095 0000418310123347 01/07/24 43,000.00 30,449.02
O-HI
01/07/24 |UPI-CASHFREE PAYMENTS-POWERACCESS.CASHFR 0000418386406412 01/07/24 100,000.00 130,449.02
EE@AXISBANK-UTIB0001920-418386406412-MPL
01/07/24 |[NWD-416021XXXXXX7045-57561HRY -ANANTHAPUR 0000418314007476 01/07/24 10,000.00 120,449.02
01/07/24 |[NWD-416021XXXXXX7045-57561HRY -ANANTHAPUR 0000418314007477, 01/07/24 10,000.00 110,449.02
01/07/24 |[NWD-416021XXXXXX7045-57561HRY -ANANTHAPUR 0000418314007478 01/07/24 10,000.00 100,449.02
01/07/24 |[NWD-416021XXXXXX7045-57561HRY -ANANTHAPUR 0000418314007479 01/07/24 10,000.00 90,449.02
01/07/24 |IMPS-418315100322-NARENDRA-HDFC-XXXXXXXX 0000418315100322 01/07/24 10,000.00 80,449.02
XX1071-HI
01/07/24 |IMPS-418315101110-RAVITEJA-IDIB-XXXX X095 0000418315101110 01/07/24 40,000.00 40,449.02
O-HI
01/07/24 |POS 416021X XXX XX 7045 GAMEZY 0000418315076901 01/07/24 10,000.00 30,449.02
01/07/24 |POS 416021XX XXX X 7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000418317091418 01/07/24 10,000.00 20,449.02
01/07/24 [IMPS-418318153268-RAVITEJA-IDIB-XXXX X095 0000418318153268 01/07/24 18,000.00 2,449.02
0-HI
01/07/24 |UPI-CASHFREE PAYMENTS-POWERACCESS.CASHFR 0000418389436458 01/07/24 60,967.00 63,416.02
EE@AXISBANK-UTIB0001920-418389436458-CAS
HFREE
01/07/24 |113355571783/CCAAIRTELIN 0000241831837811 01/07/24 589.00 62,827.02
01/07/24 |POS 416021X XXX XX 7045 GAMEZY 0000418322136984 01/07/24 10,000.00 52,827.02
01/07/24 |POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000418322140822 01/07/24 10,000.00 42,827.02
01/07/24 |UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY @Y ESBANK-Y ESB0000022-41 0000418349775864 02/07/24 66,720.00 109,547.02
8349775864-GAMESKRAFT TECHNOL
02/07/24 |UPI-MR BODDU RAVI TEJA Y-RAVITEJAYADAVA4U 0000418475204178 02/07/24 1,000.00 108,547.02
U@OKAXIS-1DIB0O00V 086-418475204178-SENDIN
G FROM ULTRA
02/07/24 |POS 416021X XXX XX 7045 GAMEZY 0000418402156559 02/07/24 10,000.00 98,547.02
02/07/24 |IMPS-418411163884-RAVITEJA-IDIB-XXXX X095 0000418411163884 02/07/24 20,000.00 78,547.02

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 17 Statement of account
I} HOFC BANK |
We understand your world ﬁﬁﬁ?‘.ﬂg Branch ELDI,E:%T;SL\I&CL?IJY PHASE 1 BRANCH
NO.8 NEELADRINAGAR ROAD,
' PHASE 1 ELECTRONIC CITY
MR VELURI PHANINDRA CHOWDARY g?t/e Ei’;ﬁﬁ#ﬁ%
28-3-196 Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
SHARADA NAGAR 5TH CROSS oD Limit 10 Currency : INR
SRI SAI GIRLS JUNIOR COLLEGE (E:TS";": 5 EQHQAB?E;XS%LUR'%@GMA' L.COM
ANANTAPUR 515002 AccountNo  : 50100533361972 PRIME
ANDHRA PRADESH A/C Open Date : 08/12/2022
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0003781 MICR : 560240101
Branch Code  : 3781 Product Code: 113
Nomination : Registered
Statement From : 01/06/2024 To : 31/12/2024
0-HI
02/07/24 |POS 416021XX XXX X 7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000418411181146 02/07/24 10,000.00 68,547.02
02/07/24 [IMPS-418412170328-RAVITEJA-IDIB-XXXX X095 0000418412170328 02/07/24 20,000.00 48,547.02
0-HI
02/07/24 |POS 416021XX XXX X 7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000418413191533 02/07/24 10,000.00 38,547.02
02/07/24 [POS 416021X X XXX X 7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000418410078828 02/07/24 20,000.00 18,547.02
02/07/24 |POS 416021XXXXXX 7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000418415215553 02/07/24 10,000.00 8,547.02
02/07/24 |POS 416021XX XXX X 7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000418416218545 02/07/24 5,000.00 3,547.02
02/07/24 |POS 416021X X XXX X 7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000418416221566 02/07/24 1,750.00 1,797.02
02/07/24 |POS 416021XX XXX X 7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000418416222342 02/07/24 1,000.00 797.02
03/07/24 |UPI-SYED KHIZER UL HAQ-8500740049@HDFCBA 0000418535087461 03/07/24 80,000.00 80,797.02
NK-HDFC0009118-418535087461-HI
03/07/24 |UPI-DANDU PAVAN KUMAR-6303411714@IKWIK-U 0000418575640470 03/07/24 600.00 80,197.02
BIN0802174-418575640470-SENDING FROM ULT
RA
03/07/24 [IMPS-418511781635-MUTHOOT FINANCE LIMITE 0000418511781635 03/07/24 195,965.00 276,162.02
D-Y ESB-XXXXXXXXXXX1090-21469021
03/07/24 |IMPS-418512155861-NARENDRA-HDFC-XXXXXXXX 0000418512155861 03/07/24 55,000.00 221,162.02
XX1071-HI
03/07/24 |IMPS-418512157845-CHINNAM NARESH-ICIC-XX 0000418512157845 03/07/24 22,000.00 199,162.02
XXXXXX2417-HI
03/07/24 [IMPS-418513167329-SRINIVAS-SBIN-XXXXXXX6 0000418513167329 03/07/24 28,664.00 170,498.02
664-THANK YOU
03/07/24 |POS 416021X XXX XX 7045 SAl DIAGNOSTICS 0000418508599995 03/07/24 1,800.00 168,698.02
03/07/24 |POS 416021XX XXX X 7045 RAZ* PRINTMINE 0000418511277566 03/07/24 809.10 167,888.92
03/07/24 |ATW-416021XXX XXX 7045-SIANAPS1-ANANTAPUR 0000000000004919 03/07/24 2,000.00 165,888.92
04/07/24 |IATW-416021X XX XXX 7045-COATPO05-ANATHAPUR 0000000000004981 04/07/24 20,000.00 145,888.92
04/07/24 |ATW-416021X XX X X X 7045-COATPO05-ANATHAPUR 0000000000004982 04/07/24 20,000.00 125,888.92
04/07/24 |ATW-416021X XX XXX 7045-COATPO0S-ANATHAPUR 0000000000004983 04/07/24 15,000.00 110,888.92
04/07/24 |ATW-416021X XX XXX 7045-SIANAP61-ANANTAPUR 0000000000005137 04/07/24 20,000.00 90,888.92
04/07/24 |POS 416021X XXX XX 7045 DOMINOS PIZZA 0000000000003986 04/07/24 563.85 90,325.07
04/07/24 |POS 416021XX XXX X 7045 DOMINOS PIZZA 0000000000003987 04/07/24 103.95 90,221.12

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




